1 SP Silicon Power US75 4TB SSD PCIe Gen 4x4 R/W Up to
7,000/6,500 MB/s, M.2 2280 Internal Solid State Drive
(SP04KGBP44US7505IN) | B0F43S2H2F (
FIN-SP04KGBP44US7505IN ) 
HSN:85235100

₹25,380.51 1 ₹25,380.51 18% IGST ₹4,568.49 ₹29,949.00

TOTAL: ₹4,568.49 ₹29,949.00
Amount in Words:
Twenty-nine Thousand Nine Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
VALUECART PRIVATE LIMITED 
*Kh No 18//21, 19//25, 34//5, 6, 7/1 min, 14/2/2
min, 15/1 min, 27, 35//1, 7, 8, 9/1, 9/2, 10/1, 10/2,
11 min, 12, 13, 14, Village - Jamalpur 
Gurgaon, Haryana, 122503